
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:09.56 660 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

2:10.31 649 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:10.74 643 H 11/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:11.16 636 F 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:11.17 636 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:11.82 627 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:11.88 626 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:11.89 626 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

2:11.97 625 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:12.69 615 C 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:12.78 613 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:12.84 613 H 13/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:13.49 604 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:13.49 604 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:13.55 603 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:13.67 601 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1

2:14.05 596 F 30/11/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

2:14.42 591 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

2:14.64 588 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:15.53 577 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:15.53 577 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:15.76 574 H 30/11/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

2:15.96 571 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:17.12 557 F 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

2:17.81 549 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

2:17.97 547 F 27/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:18.74 538 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3
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2:18.74 538 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

2:19.08 534 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UoAPS 1

2:19.46 529 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:22.07 501 F 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

2:22.21 499 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:22.45 497 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:23.84 482 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:23.84 482 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:24.71 474 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:26.30 458 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:26.30 458 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:29.41 430 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

2:31.64 412 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

2:34.22 391 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland  3

2:45.25 318 H 11/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Stockton 1

2:53.61 274 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Stockton 3

2:59.01 250 H 06/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Stockton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.05 596 F 30/11/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

2:15.76 574 H 30/11/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

2:17.12 557 F 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

2:17.81 549 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

2:19.46 529 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:22.07 501 F 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

2:19.08 534 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UoAPS 1

2:17.97 547 F 27/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:22.21 499 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:09.56 660 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

2:10.74 643 H 11/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:13.67 601 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1

2:12.78 613 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:10.31 649 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:12.69 615 C 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:11.82 627 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:11.88 626 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:11.17 636 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:11.16 636 F 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:13.55 603 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:12.84 613 H 13/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:14.64 588 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:11.97 625 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:11.89 626 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

2:14.42 591 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

2:13.49 604 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:13.49 604 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:15.53 577 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:15.53 577 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:15.96 571 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:18.74 538 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

2:22.45 497 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:26.30 458 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:26.30 458 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:26.30 458 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:23.84 482 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:23.84 482 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:24.71 474 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:29.41 430 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

2:31.64 412 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

2:34.22 391 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland  3

2:45.25 318 H 11/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Stockton 1

2:53.61 274 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Stockton 3

2:59.01 250 H 06/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Stockton 3
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